
$4,650,000

60 W SHORE DR W MIAMI FL 33133
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Spectacular and contemporary 4bed/5bath smart home in the
exclusive community of Bay Heights in Coconut Grove.Prime
location near excellent schools, parks, hospital and minutes to
Key Biscayne, Brickell, Coral Gables. The home has bright and
spacious open layout with large laundry room, 2 car garage,
luxurious master spa bath with steam shower and sauna. The […]

• 4 beds
• 5 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 3585 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 5 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 5 baths Area: 3585 sq ft

Year built: 1959



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 0100

Property details
Total Building Area: 4098 Direction Faces: West

Subdivision Name: BAY HEIGHTS 1ST ADDN Lot Size Square Feet: 12938

Parcel Number: 01-41-14-007-0360 Possession: Other

Road Frontage Type: City Street Lot Size Area: 12938

Property Features
Exterior Features: Barbecue,Deck,Lighting,Outdoor
Grill,Outdoor Shower

Interior Features: Closet
Cabinetry,Dual Sinks,First Floor
Entry,Fireplace,Main Level
Primary,Walk-In Closet(s)

Laundry Features: Washer Hookup,Dryer Hookup Window Features: Impact Glass

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Lot Features: 1/4 to 1/2 Acre Lot

Parking Features: Circular Driveway,Garage Door
Opener

Security Features: Security Guard

Appliances: Built-In Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Water Heater,Ice Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator

Architectural Style: Ranch,One Story

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 2

Electric: Fuses Fireplace Features: Decorative

Flooring: Other,Tile Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Spa Y/N: 1

Sewer: Other View: Other

Patio and Porch Features: Deck Roof: Flat,Tile

Water Source: Public Stories: 1



Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 1 Public Survey

Section: 14

Syndication Remarks: Spectacular and contemporary 4bed/5bath smart
home in the exclusive community of Bay Heights in Coconut Grove.

Year Built Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://youtu.be/WdkHKcWdy1E

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 28033 Tax Year:

2022

Tax Legal Description: 14 54 41 BAY HGTS 1ST ADDN PB 53-30 ALL LOT 7 & LOT
8 LESS E1/2 BLK 2 LOT SIZE 112.500 X 115 OR 15339-2353 0284 5

Courtesy of
Office Name: One Sotheby's International Re


